
            Rundenwettkämpfe Zentralfeuer 2016 Kreis 10 Sinsheim    

KKS Stebbach I 1081 1094 1070 1065 1050 1073 6433
KKS Stebbach II 964 1051 960 1033 950 1048 6006

Romig Günter 370 370 359 369 358 371 2197
Thalmann Peter 379 365 376 370 377 359 2226
Schuster Wolfgang 332 359 335 326 315 343 2010
Höpp Marko 334 355 346 1035
Ulreich Ute 262 275 309 846
Fruh Mathias 368 362 353 328 359 359 2129
Schäfer Klaus 334 336 670
Knoche Walter 332 322 336 990
Kleiner Michael 359 319 353 1031

 Reichartshausen      1092 1070 994 1050 1081 1073 6360

Weik Udo 377 376 380 374 376 383 2266
Herzog Ralph 353 344 347 340 1384
Sauer Peter 341 330 334 340 1345
Ossinger Stefan 362 350 332 342 358 350 2094
Ossinger Herbert 296 296
Schafnitzel Johann 289 282 571
Ossinger Ottmar 261 261

Eschelbronn I 971 1015 991 1002 900 1028 5907

Irro Jürgen 378 382 381 384 389 380 2294
Schick Michael 303 341 303 344 1291
Haffner Udo 189 273 220 281 201 269 1433
Köplinger Bernhard 290 292 307 337 310 304 1840

Steinsfurt 897 936 930 980 939 997 5679

Schellenberg Jens 295 281 330 286 297 330 1819
Karolus Michael 313 342 326 333 334 340 1988
Maier Harald 289 313 274 302 308 327 1813
Hieb Thomas 291 288 579
Rau Steffen 286 345 631

Daisbach 631 809 814 767 806 3827

Maurer Alexander 277 330 331 309 315 1562
Federer Markus 159 237 216 236 848
Büchler Katrin 195 242 224 242 255 1158
Habgier Manfred 259 259
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Helmstadt I    1036 1030 1080 1085 1057 1075 6363

Helmstadt II    981 989 951 992 1039 1055 6007

Hoffmann Uwe 374 365 376 383 363 379 2240
Helfers Ralf 352 341 357 356 360 368 2134
Rupp Armin 348 343 359 362 350 343 2105
Menrath Uwe 314 322 345 340 344 353 2018
Kullmann Holger 282 301 251 292 274 341 1741
Reddig Friedhelm 252   252
Gamperling Bruno 347 347 343 322 346 1705
Braun Thomas 344 357 701

Meckesheim 1045 1046 1046 1041 1042 979 6199

Öhmig Ernst 362 359 359 355 349 361 2145
Herb Hans-Peter 315 315
Vettermann Bernd 339 367 356 359 357 1778
Keller Michael 328 323 314 965
Mack Michael 344 320 331 327 336 304 1962
Gmünder Helmut 349 323 672

Hilsbach 900 1011 1020 960 965 954 5810

Luchner Thomas  348 342  331  1021
Kesel Claus 322 329 357 325 320 1653
Maier Uwe 283 285 304 872
Karolus Norbert 295 321 302 918
Weber Jens  334 328 330 324 1316
Gassner Aaron 307 310 617

Sinsheim I 883 985 1010 935 990 963 5766
Sinsheim II 834 804 827 869 801 852 4987

Pazofsky Joachim 263 327 327 290 313 283 1803
Dries Mathias 297 313 335 335 326 338 1944
Johannes Gerd 317 345 348 320 351 342 2023
Großkopf Friedbert 269 292 262 823
Braun Jürgen 286 295 327 306 301 284 1799
Braun Florian 285 288 291 296 271 285 1716
Mikolasch Lutz 263 221 209 267 229 283 1472
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Reihen I 1066 1024 1041 996 1039 1043 6209
Reihen II 1029 991 925 1008 1035 1006 5994
Reihen III 1066 1078 1108 1045 1017 1105 6419
Reihen IV 976 943 970 961 954 987 5791

Kettenmann Werner 366 365 374 349 369 1823
Bähr Ingeborg 372 370 365 358 360 366 2191
Speer Frank 356 355 333 342 359 330 2075
Strempel Jörg 354 356 368 352 337 365 2132
Bähr Detlef 341 326 321 349 338 345 2020
Uhler Reinhold 325 322 298 346 327 357 1975
Kirbus Klaus 348 320 349 319 1336
Völker Peter 353 297 355 289 341 1635
Korol Tobias 316      316
Reinhardt Heiko 346 357 366 365 331 371 2136
Uhler Günther 318 308 316 300 307 333 1882
Kettenmann Dirk 332 340 348 328 1348
Indeström Per 340 323 310 328 1301
Mursa Werner 315 354 317 986
Landgraf Hans-Ulrich 318 318
Kirsten Werner 314 314
McMorris Bobby 312 298 325 320 316 1571
Bayer Werner 328 331 659
Pitz Helmut 281 294 326 326 1227
Wallstein Bernhardt 327 332 659

Epfenbach 1041 1083 1084 1097 1062 1079 6446
Epfenbach II 1036 1017 1017 996 1012 5078

Mitschke Marco 362 360 363 368 365 365 2183
Kogler Karl-Uwe 302 338 640
Bösenecker Joarchim 333 359 347 359 342 356 2096
Schwarzmannseder Björn 346 370 374 370 330 358 2148
Schmitt Leo 341 352 351 346 1390
Thiele Heiko 357 343 340 355 1395
Kogler Karl-Uwe 326 341 313 980
Schmitt Bernd 295 295
Munder Klaus 327 322 321 325 336 1631
Hoffmann Bruno 330 330
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Einzelwertung

1 Irro Jürgen 378 382 381 384 389 380 2294

2 Weik Udo 377 376 380 374 376 383 2266
 

3 Hoffmann Uwe 374 365 376 383 363 379 2240
 

4 Thalmann Peter 379 365 376 370 377 359 2226
5 Romig Günter 370 370 359 369 358 371 2197
6 Bähr Ingeborg 372 370 365 358 360 366 2191
7 Mitschke Marco 362 360 363 368 365 365 2183
8 Schwarzmannseder Björn 346 370 374 370 330 358 2148
9 Öhmig Ernst 362 359 359 355 349 361 2145

10 Reinhardt Heiko 346 357 366 365 331 371 2136
11 Helfers Ralf 352 341 357 356 360 368 2134
12 Strempel Jörg 354 356 368 352 337 365 2132
13 Fruh Mathias 368 362 353 328 359 359 2129
14 Rupp Armin 348 343 359 362 350 343 2105
15 Bösenecker Joarchim 333 359 347 359 342 356 2096
16 Ossinger Stefan 362 350 332 342 358 350 2094
17 Speer Frank 356 355 333 342 359 330 2075
18 Johannes Gerd 317 345 348 320 351 342 2023
19 Bähr Detlef 341 326 321 349 338 345 2020
20 Menrath Uwe 314 322 345 340 344 353 2018
21 Schuster Wolfgang 332 359 335 326 315 343 2010
22 Karolus Michael 313 342 326 333 334 340 1988
23 Uhler Reinhold 325 322 298 346 327 357 1975
24 Mack Michael 344 320 331 327 336 304 1962
25 Dries Mathias 297 313 335 335 326 338 1944
26 Uhler Günther 318 308 316 300 307 333 1882
27 Köplinger Bernhard 290 292 307 337 310 304 1840
28 Kettenmann Werner 366 365 374 349 369 1823
29 Schellenberg Jens 295 281 330 286 297 330 1819
30 Maier Harald 289 313 274 302 308 327 1813
31 Pazofsky Joachim 263 327 327 290 313 283 1803
32 Pazofsky Joachim 263 327 327 290 313 283 1803
33 Braun Jürgen 286 295 327 306 301 284 1799
34 Vettermann Bernd 339 367 356 359 357 1778
35 Kullmann Holger 282 301 251 292 274 341 1741
36 Braun Florian 285 288 291 296 271 285 1716
37 Gamperling Bruno 347 347 343 322 346 1705
38 Kesel Claus 322 329 357 325 320 1653
39 Völker Peter 353 297 355 289 341 1635
40 Munder Klaus 327 322 321 325 336 1631
41 McMorris Bobby 312 298 325 320 316 1571
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42 Maurer Alexander 277 330 331 309 315 1562
43 Mikolasch Lutz 263 221 209 267 229 283 1472
44 Haffner Udo 189 273 220 281 201 269 1433
45 Thiele Heiko 357 343 340 355 1395
46 Schmitt Leo 341 352 351 346 1390
47 Herzog Ralph 353 344 347 340 1384
48 Kettenmann Dirk 332 340 348 328 1348
49 Sauer Peter 341 330 334 340 1345
50 Kirbus Klaus 348 320 349 319 1336
51 Weber Jens  334 328 330 324 1316
52 Indeström Per 340 323 310 328 1301
53 Schick Michael 303 341 303 344 1291
54 Pitz Helmut 281 294 326 326 1227
55 Ulreich Ute 262 275 309 1187
56 Büchler Katrin 195 242 224 242 255 1158
57 Höpp Marko 334 355 346 1035
58 Kleiner Michael 359 319 353 1031
59 Luchner Thomas  348 342  331  1021
60 Knoche Walter 332 322 336 990
61 Mursa Werner 315 354 317 986
62 Kogler Karl-Uwe 326 341 313 980
63 Keller Michael 328 323 314 965
64 Karolus Norbert 295 321 302 918
65 Maier Uwe 283 285 304 872
66 Federer Markus 159 237 216 236 848
67 Großkopf Friedbert 269 292 262 823
68 Braun Thomas 344 357 701
69 Gmünder Helmut 349 323 672
70 Schäfer Klaus 334 336 670
71 Bayer Werner 328 331 659
72 Wallstein Bernhardt 327 332 659
73 Kogler Karl-Uwe 302 338 640
74 Rau Steffen 286 345 631
75 Gassner Aaron 307 310 617
76 Hieb Thomas 291 288 579
77 Schafnitzel Johann 289 282 571
78 Hoffmann Bruno 330 330
79 Landgraf Hans-Ulrich 318 318
80 Korol Tobias 316      316
81 Herb Hans-Peter 315 315
82 Kirsten Werner 314 314
83 Ossinger Herbert 296 296
84 Schmitt Bernd 295 295
85 Ossinger Ottmar 261 261
86 Habgier Manfred 259 259
87 Reddig Friedhelm 252   252
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Mannschaftswertung

1 Epfenbach 1041 1083 1084 1097 1062 1079 6446

2 KKS Stebbach I 1081 1094 1070 1065 1050 1073 6433

3 Reihen III 1066 1078 1108 1045 1017 1105 6419

4 Helmstadt I    1036 1030 1080 1085 1057 1075 6363
5 Reichartshausen      1092 1070 994 1050 1081 1073 6360
6 Reihen I 1066 1024 1041 996 1039 1043 6209
7 Meckesheim 1045 1046 1046 1041 1042 979 6199
8 Helmstadt II    981 989 951 992 1039 1055 6007
9 KKS Stebbach II 964 1051 960 1033 950 1048 6006

10 Reihen II 1029 991 925 1008 1035 1006 5994
11 Hilsbach 900 1011 1020 960 965 954 5810
12 Reihen IV 976 943 970 961 954 987 5791
13 Sinsheim I 883 985 1010 935 990 963 5766
14 Steinsfurt 897 936 930 980 939 997 5679
15 Steinsfurt 897 936 930 980 939 997 5679
16 Epfenbach II 1036 1017 1017 996 1012 5078
17 Sinsheim II 834 804 827 869 801 852 4987
18 Daisbach 631 809 814 767 806 3827
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